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Ergebnisse Scheunentunier 2016

Herren, Recurve-/Jagdbogen
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Münnich Markus BSC Wolfen 263 0

2. Gehritz Sven HFG 262 5

3. Möbius Toni Könitz 260 3

4. Wieczorek Conny Camburg 250 2

5. Hermann Uli 248 4

6. Kunze Michael Camburg 247 3

7. Burscher Jürgen 240 4

8. Gärtner Matthias HFG 237 3

9. Günther Frank Camburg 237 0

10. Fischer Mathias 236 3

11. Bärwald Frank 230 3

12. Dietze Jörn HFG 223 0

13. Patz Matthias Camburg 219 3

14. Groke Sebastian Dieskauer BS 210 5

15. Fritz Wolfgang Dieskauer BS 204 2

16. Wohlfeld Thomas Camburg 204 0

17. Gehritz Tim HFG 171 0

18. Kotschate Sebastian Teuchern 161 2

19. Engelmann Mario Ölschau 151 0

20. Fedtke Mathias Bode-Selke-Aue 134 4

21. Reichert Gunther 78 1

Herren, Compound Visier
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Schuhknecht Frank Teuchern 370 18

2. Post Thomas Großjena 361 14

3. Fischer Peter Großjena 358 16

4. Grau Thomas Teuchern 350 11

5. Gräf Manfred Harzer BS 343 12

6. Kiesewetter Christopher BSC Wolfen 336 7

7. Ciesielski Thomas Harzer BS 332 12

8. Reichert Michael Döhlitzer BS 268 6
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Herren, Compound Blank
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Fischer Andreas Döhlitzer BS 279 2

2. Weber Michael Meyhen 273 1

3. Vennemeyer Jens Döhlitzer BS 250 4

4. Segatz Norris BSC Wolfen 188 4

Herren, Primitivbogen
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Richter Ulrich 180 2

2. Begau Armin EBG 113 1

Herren, Langbogen
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Maaß Peti Dieskauer BS 222 0

2. Marzinzik Falko BSV Roßleben 215 2

3. Konopik Detlef Camburg 214 1

4. Groke Uwe Dieskauer BS 177 2
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Damen, Recurve-/Jagdbogen
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Kosan Annett BSC Wolfen 192 2

2. Gärtner Nadine HFG 190 2

3. Fedtke Andrea Bode-Selke-Aue 170 2

4. Gummel Annett Ölschau 167 3

5. Vennemeyer Anke Döhlitzer BS 164 1

6. Meye Stephanie HFG 157 0

7. Schneider Andrea Dieskauer BS 148 2

8. Böhme Cathrin BSC Wolfen 124 4

9. Güthlein Sybille Camburg 109 0

10. Landefeld Katja Dieskauer BS 89 1

Damen, Compound Visier
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Hannuschka Virginia Teuchern 300 5

2. Funke Susan Döhlitzer BS 273 2

3. Grau Ulla Teuchern 271 2

4. Kaleschke Nina Teuchern 223 1

Damen, Primitivbogen
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Begau Ute EBG 140 2

2. Richter Edith 90 1

3. Moritz Sylvia Ölschau 64 0

Damen, Langbogen
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Gehritz Heike HFG 268 8

2. Wieczorek Antje Camburg 217 1

3. Sarfert Silke 189 3
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Jugend, Recurve-/Jagdbogen
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Schade Kurt Meyhen 231 2

2. Grabsch Rico Dieskauer BS 129 2

3. Meinhardt Jennifer Döhlitzer BS 0 0
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Kinder, Compound Visier
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Gräf Marlon Harzer BS 267 5

Kinder, Langbogen
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Vennemeyer Quentin Döhlitzer BS 146 0
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Erwachsenenübersicht
Platz Name Verein Kategorie Punkte Kills

1. Schuhknecht Frank Teuchern H, CV 370 18

2. Post Thomas Großjena H, CV 361 14

3. Fischer Peter Großjena H, CV 358 16

4. Grau Thomas Teuchern H, CV 350 11

5. Gräf Manfred Harzer BS H, CV 343 12

6. Kiesewetter Christopher BSC Wolfen H, CV 336 7

7. Ciesielski Thomas Harzer BS H, CV 332 12

8. Hannuschka Virginia Teuchern D, CV 300 5

9. Fischer Andreas Döhlitzer BS H, CB 279 2

10. Funke Susan Döhlitzer BS D, CV 273 2

11. Weber Michael Meyhen H, CB 273 1

12. Grau Ulla Teuchern D, CV 271 2

13. Gehritz Heike HFG D, LG 268 8

14. Reichert Michael Döhlitzer BS H, CV 268 6

15. Münnich Markus BSC Wolfen H, RB 263 0

16. Gehritz Sven HFG H, RB 262 5

17. Möbius Toni Könitz H, RB 260 3

18. Vennemeyer Jens Döhlitzer BS H, CB 250 4

19. Wieczorek Conny Camburg H, RB 250 2

20. Hermann Uli H, RB 248 4

21. Kunze Michael Camburg H, RB 247 3

22. Burscher Jürgen H, RB 240 4

23. Gärtner Matthias HFG H, RB 237 3

24. Günther Frank Camburg H, RB 237 0

25. Fischer Mathias H, RB 236 3

26. Bärwald Frank H, RB 230 3

27. Kaleschke Nina Teuchern D, CV 223 1

28. Dietze Jörn HFG H, RB 223 0

29. Maaß Peti Dieskauer BS H, LG 222 0

30. Patz Matthias Camburg H, RB 219 3

31. Wieczorek Antje Camburg D, LG 217 1

32. Marzinzik Falko BSV Roßleben H, LG 215 2

33. Konopik Detlef Camburg H, LG 214 1

34. Groke Sebastian Dieskauer BS H, RB 210 5

35. Fritz Wolfgang Dieskauer BS H, RB 204 2

36. Wohlfeld Thomas Camburg H, RB 204 0

37. Kosan Annett BSC Wolfen D, RB 192 2

38. Gärtner Nadine HFG D, RB 190 2

39. Sarfert Silke D, LG 189 3
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Erwachsenenübersicht
Platz Name Verein Kategorie Punkte Kills

40. Segatz Norris BSC Wolfen H, CB 188 4

41. Richter Ulrich H, PB 180 2

42. Groke Uwe Dieskauer BS H, LG 177 2

43. Gehritz Tim HFG H, RB 171 0

44. Fedtke Andrea Bode-Selke-Aue D, RB 170 2

45. Gummel Annett Ölschau D, RB 167 3

46. Vennemeyer Anke Döhlitzer BS D, RB 164 1

47. Kotschate Sebastian Teuchern H, RB 161 2

48. Meye Stephanie HFG D, RB 157 0

49. Engelmann Mario Ölschau H, RB 151 0

50. Schneider Andrea Dieskauer BS D, RB 148 2

51. Begau Ute EBG D, PB 140 2

52. Fedtke Mathias Bode-Selke-Aue H, RB 134 4

53. Böhme Cathrin BSC Wolfen D, RB 124 4

54. Begau Armin EBG H, PB 113 1

55. Güthlein Sybille Camburg D, RB 109 0

56. Richter Edith D, PB 90 1

57. Landefeld Katja Dieskauer BS D, RB 89 1

58. Reichert Gunther H, RB 78 1

59. Moritz Sylvia Ölschau D, PB 64 0


	Herren
	Recurve-/Jagdbogen
	Compound Visier
	Compound Blank
	Primitivbogen
	Langbogen

	Damen
	Recurve-/Jagdbogen
	Compound Visier
	Primitivbogen
	Langbogen

	Jugend
	Recurve-/Jagdbogen

	Kinder
	Compound Visier
	Langbogen

	Erwachsenenübersicht

